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FUNDED PROJECTS 
BAYFIELD COUNTY 

Tickborne Disease Outreach 

Anne-Marie Coy 

acoy@bayfieldcounty.org 

FOND DU LAC COUNTY 

Cultivating Environments to  

Promote Sun Safety 

Sarah Faust 

sarah.faust@fdlco.wi.gov 

ROCK COUNTY 

Improving Tick Surveillance and Tick 

Disease Public Education 

Rick Wietersen 

rick.wietersen@co.rock.wi.us 
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MONROE COUNTY 

Establishing Baseline Water Quality 

in Monroe County 

Kayleigh Day 

kayleigh.day@co.monroe.wi.us 

GREEN LAKE COUNTY 

High Nitrates, H2O No!—Well 

Water Check Ups 

Kathy Munsey 

kmunsey@co.green-lake.wi.us 

DUNN COUNTY 

Data-Driven Decision Making: Using 

Private Well Water Data to Develop 

Local Policy and Partnerships 

KT Gallagher 

kgallagher@co.dunn.wi.us 

CITY OF MENASHA 

Lead Safe Menasha 

Kristine Jacobsen 

kjacobsen@ci.menasha.wi.us 


